
Baldini 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardelli Riccardo (12/327) 6 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orianda Nicola (12/331) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conti Nicolas (12/3231) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romagnoli Marco (12/329) 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torreggiani Luca (12/328) 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mencarelli Francesco (12/3232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Michele (12/3233) 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardelli Riccardo 12/327 12 16 1,33

Orianda Nicola 12/331 6 10 1,67

Conti Nicolas 12/3231 6 6 1,00

Romagnoli Marco 12/329 9 5 0,56

Torreggiani Luca 12/328 6 1 0,17

Mencarelli Francesco 12/3232 0 0 0,00

Ombrosi Christian 12/239 0 0 0,00

Pellegrini Michele 12/3233 9 0 0,00

Caffè De La Stazio'

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bravi Simone (12/135) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidantoni Elio (12/305) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brandoni Giorgio Maria (12/077) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierpaoli Lorenzo (12/307) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lardini Luca (12/080) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Imbastoni Michele (12/058) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bravi Simone 12/135 6 12 2,00

Guidantoni Elio 12/305 6 12 2,00

Brandoni Giorgio Maria 12/077 6 8 1,33

Pierpaoli Lorenzo 12/307 3 6 2,00

Lardini Luca 12/080 3 2 0,67

Imbastoni Michele 12/058 0 0 0,00

Jaltri De La Staziò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gjini Skerdi (12/315) 6 8 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biancini Matteo (12/117) 5 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Devis (12/131) 2 4 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rendina Antonio (12/279) 3 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stacco Daniele (12/188) 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fossaroli Davide (12/248) 3 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palombarani Lorenzo (12/136) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palombarani Martina (12/132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polenta Matteo (12/249) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gjini Skerdi 12/315 12 22 1,83

Biancini Matteo 12/117 9 17 1,89

Mariani Devis 12/131 5 13 2,60

Rendina Antonio 12/279 7 12 1,71

Stacco Daniele 12/188 6 7 1,17

Fossaroli Davide 12/248 6 6 1,00

Palombarani Lorenzo 12/136 1 2 2,00

Palombarani Martina 12/132 0 0 0,00

Polenta Matteo 12/249 2 0 0,00

Bar Pato

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bollante Andrea (12/089) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dignani Giordano (12/093) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bollante Simone (12/091) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galanti Mirko (12/094) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvetti Paolo (12/095) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roscani Simone (12/174) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gasparrini Fabrizio (12/092) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bollante Andrea 12/089 6 14 2,33

Dignani Giordano 12/093 4 12 3,00

Bollante Simone 12/091 4 9 2,25

Galanti Mirko 12/094 3 8 2,67

Silvetti Paolo 12/095 2 6 3,00

Roscani Simone 12/174 3 6 2,00

Gasparrini Fabrizio 12/092 2 3 1,50



Board Busters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carradori Stefano (12/021) 6 16 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caldaretta Marco (12/1467) 3 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirro Paolo (12/208) 6 12 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Matteo (12/041) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ripari Cristian (12/1855) 6 11 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mori Carlo (12/1815) 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stipa Giorgio (12/1911) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carradori Stefano 12/021 12 19 1,58

Caldaretta Marco 12/1467 6 14 2,33

Pirro Paolo 12/208 9 13 1,44

Bianchini Matteo 12/041 6 12 2,00

Ripari Cristian 12/1855 9 12 1,33

Mori Carlo 12/1815 6 3 0,50

Stipa Giorgio 12/1911 0 0 0,00


